
(Above 15 lac)
Enquiry letter No: Date:
Date of opening of Tech. bids:
Name of the item:

Sl.No. Qty.
1

2

3

4
5

Recommendation of DPC/PPC with reference to enquiry letter and point No.1, 2, 3 above also considering the compliance and literature provided with the bids by the firm(s):

Sl.No.

1
2
3
4
5
6

The bids of the firms at S.No………………………………………………..…..of the technically qualified bidders may be opened.

  Prepared by Indenter  Member   Member   Member   Member  

Chairman ,DPC/PPC

 Note:- Insert OR delete columns “Name of the firm” as required

Offered specifications must be mentioned here 
against each of required specifications instead of 

“Yes” , “No”  “as per required specification”  
“compliance” etc.

Offered specifications must be 
mentioned here against each of 

required specifications instead of 
“Yes” , “No”  “as per required 

specification”  “compliance” etc.

Offered specifications must be mentioned here 
against each of required specifications instead of 

“Yes” , “No”  “as per required specification”  
“compliance” etc.

Technical Comparative Statement

Name & Required Specifications of Item(s) Name of the firm Name of the firm Name of the firm

Undertaking
Manufacturer/Authorized/Distributor/Dealer/Supplier(valid certificate must be 
attached)

E-mail I.D. , Telephone/Mobile No. & Detail of Bank A/C
EMD (If required) Please mention YES or NO

Name of bidder/Firm
       If qualified, mention “Yes”

        If not qualified, mention  “No”
Reason/technical grounds of rejection of 

technical bid
 Remark

M/s 
M/s 
M/s 
M/s 
M/s 
M/s 



(Up to 15 lac)
Enquiry letter No: Date:
Date of opening of Tech. bids:
Name of the item:

Sl.No. Qty.
1

2

3

4
5

Recommendation of DPC/PPC with reference to enquiry letter and point No.1, 2, 3 above also considering the compliance and literature provided with the bids by the firm(s):

Sl.No.

1
2
3
4
5

The bids of the firms at S.No………………………………………………. .…..of the technically qualified bidders may be considered & decide the L1

  Prepared by Indenter  Member   Member   Member   Member  

Chairman ,DPC/PPC

 Note:- Insert OR delete columns “Name of the firm” as required

Name & Required Specifications of Item(s) Name of the firm Name of the firm Name of the firm

Technical Comparative Statement

Offered specifications must be mentioned here 
against each of required specifications instead of 

“Yes” , “No”  “as per required specification”  
“compliance” etc.

Offered specifications must be 
mentioned here against each of 

required specifications instead of 
“Yes” , “No”  “as per required 

specification”  “compliance” etc.

Offered specifications must be mentioned here 
against each of required specifications instead of 

“Yes” , “No”  “as per required specification”  
“compliance” etc.

       If qualified, mention “Yes”
        If not qualified, mention  “No”

Reason/technical grounds of rejection of 
technical bid

 Remark

M/s 

Undertaking
Manufacturer/Authorized/Distributor/Dealer/Supplier(valid certificate must be 
attached)

E-mail I.D. , Telephone/Mobile No. & Detail of Bank A/C
EMD (If required) Please mention YES or NO

M/s 
M/s 
M/s 
M/s 

Name of bidder/Firm


	Formats TCS

